WEEKEND YUM CHA R % 4k

JADZ

68" per person (minimum two to dine)

REEEFL 687 Hm (BPHN)

Order up to a maximum of 15 items from the menu,
which includes dim sum, appetiser, soup,
main course and dessert.
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Add 10" for a glass of red or white wine

TN 10" Hr oG AR L1 &I B

Add 20" for a flute of champagne
FHm 20" Hios— M E

Each item is for one-time order only. For food safety,

all dishes served are to be consumed in the restaurant.

Kindly note that takeaway is not permitted.
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MUST-TRY JADE SIGNATURES

I EERNEM 12 3pes
Bak Kut Teh Xiao Long Bao

2. AU JRERE R 9 Ipe
Crispy Lobster Dumpling

3 Bk kR 9 3pc
Teriyaki Chilean Sea Bass, Crispy Rice

4. Bffnpese 16 3pcs
Abalone Siew Mai

5. EMARHEAC 9 Ipe
Pan-fried Chilli Crab Meat Bun

IK B L

STEAMED DIM SUM

6.  HREEIFK 12 3pcs
Fresh Prawn Dumpling

7. EHEFFERIR 10 3pes
Blue Pea Wild Mushroom Dumpling

8. DERRRKIG 12 2pcs

Steamed Glutinous Rice, Chicken

9. WME KRR

Steamed Chicken Feet, Oyster Sauce

10. HEACEE VT X E

Osmanthus Honey Char Siew Bun

10 2pcs

Wi LUOBT TT T 5, ISR 45 8 R BLAT BUR B

10 ber portion

G i R0

CRISPY GOLDEN DIM SUM

1. FLESRUOK A 12 3pss
Deep-fried Mozzarella Cheese Dumpling

12. Bk R A 10 3pcs
Wok-fried Rice Flour Rolls, Superior Sauce

13, JBRBRES £ 75 £y 12 3pes

Deep-fried Taro, Cod Fish, Chinese Peppercorns

14. X.0. B M
Wok-fried Radish Cake with X.O. Chilli Sauce

15 AESEIE AR
Pan-fried Minced Pork & Green Chives Guo Tie

20 per portion

12 3pcs

6. BRYEW H B KR & 10 3pes
Vegetarian Spring Rolls
17. THE R 8 2es

Golden Baked Char Siew Pastries

Prices are in Singapore dollars, subject to service charge and prevailing government taxes. Menu is subject to change without prior notice.
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Roasted Combination

Crispy Roasted Pork Belly, Roasted Honey-glazed
Iberico Pork, Roasted Duck, Tossed Jellyfish

H I ARUFBK 20
Deep-fried Prawns, Wasabi Mayonnaise
i W 7 20

Crispy Diced Chicken Marinated with
Fermented Shrimp Paste

21, AESEBAETEER 20
Sauteed Scrambled Egg, Crab Meat, Lettuce

7

SOuUP

22, BT 5E 42
Braised Bird’s Nest, Crab Meat, Crab Roe

23. GERIR 20
Spicy & Sour Seafood Soup

24, MEELNLAG 16

Double-boiled Cordyceps Fungus, Winter Melon,
Red Dates, Superior Vegetable Consommé

¥
MAIN COURSE

25.

26.
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28.
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34.

35.

36.

.ﬁi /EE E‘%ﬁﬁﬁﬂﬂ: 28 6 pcs per portion

Sautéed Live Tiger Prawn, Superior Soya Sauce

“LL” IRy
“Red” Sweet & Sour Pork

SR A
Steamed Chilean Sea Bass, Preserved Radish

B

Braised Pork Knuckle, Ginger, Sweet Vinegar

ERIBERST
Sautéed Diced Chicken, Cashew Nuts,
Dried Chilli, Vinaigrette

LRI A T

Sautéed Sliced Beef, Spring Onion, Ginger
PR LI

Mapo Tofu

AR s

Stewed House-made Bean Curd,
Shiitake Mushroom

TP B
Stir-fried Seasonal Vegetables

ERES:

Stir-fried Lettuce, Fermented Bean Curd

FRTENR T Y %
Wok-fried French Beans, Sakura Shrimp

HER il 0%

Braised Beef Brisket, Zhu Hou Sauce

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

28

O TN
RICE, NOODLES & CONGEE
37. RN
Century Egg Congee, Minced Pork
38, URiGIEANH
Lobster Meat Congee
39. Wl RLIRED IR
Old-style Fragrant Wok-fried Rice
40. FIOAATEY
Wok-fried Hor Fun, Sliced Beef
41, ARZFBOHEEER
Wok-fried Egg Noodles, Beansprouts,
Soy Sauce
LT
DESSERT
42. b BT R
Cream of Mango, Sago, Lime Jelly
43, BRBOGETLAEY
Warm Sweet Red Bean Soup,
Lotus Seed, Orange Peel
44, RAREEHE

Oven-baked Mini Egg Tart

16

18

20

20

20
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14

10 3pcs




